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Week 1
     
     
Week 2
     
     
Week 3
     

Sat Sep 21 3:12 pm ET North side Saltynuts Released Vick Ballard IND RB Owner

Sat Sep 21 6:00 pm ET I Miss Megatron Taken off IR Le'Veon Bell PIT RB Commissioner

Sun Sep 22 8:47 am ET I don't deserve a name! Placed on IR Shonn Greene TEN RB Commissioner

     
Week 4
     

Thu Sep 26 3:17 pm ET North side Saltynuts Released Josh Freeman MIN QB Owner

     
Week 5
     

Sat Oct 5 3:49 pm ET Berlin Blitzkriegs Acquired Danny Woodhead SDG RB Commissioner

Sun Oct 6 11:21 am ET New Guy Released Trent Edwards OAK QB Commissioner

     
Wed Oct 2 5:02 pm ET I Miss Megatron Acquired I don't deserve a name! Acquired Trade

Tom Brady, QB Calvin Johnson, WR

Brandon Marshall, WR Russell Wilson, QB

     
Week 6
     

Tue Oct 8 3:39 pm ET Demolition Released Brian Hoyer CLE QB Owner

Thu Oct 10 3:37 pm ET North side Saltynuts Placed on IR Owen Daniels HOU TE Owner

Sat Oct 12 8:24 am ET Billy The Mush Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Commissioner

Sat Oct 12 8:24 am ET Billy The Mush Released New England Patriots NWE Def/ST Commissioner

Sat Oct 12 8:26 am ET Demolition Acquired Cecil Shorts III JAC WR Commissioner

Sat Oct 12 8:27 am ET Demolition Released Anquan Boldin SFO WR Commissioner

     
Week 7
     

Thu Oct 17 8:18 pm ET Demolition Placed on IR Randall Cobb GNB WR Owner

Sat Oct 19 7:51 am ET Demolition Placed on IR Danny Amendola NWE WR Owner

     
Week 8
     

Tue Oct 22 8:21 pm ET Everybody's Champion Placed on IR David Wilson NYG RB Commissioner

Wed Oct 23 11:53 am ET Everybody's Champion Placed on IR Jay Cutler CHI QB Commissioner

Wed Oct 23 5:57 pm ET Demolition Released Nick Foles PHI QB Owner

Fri Oct 25 9:58 am ET Berlin Blitzkriegs Released Jason Snelling ATL RB Owner

Fri Oct 25 9:58 am ET Berlin Blitzkriegs Taken off IR Steven Jackson ATL RB Owner

Fri Oct 25 4:23 pm ET Demolition Taken off IR Danny Amendola NWE WR Owner

     
Week 9
     
     
Week 10
     

Sat Nov 9 8:57 am ET New Guy Placed on IR Arian Foster HOU RB Owner

     
Week 11
     

Thu Nov 14 10:18 am ET Demolition Released Jake Locker TEN QB Owner

     
Week 12
     
     
Week 13
     

Wed Nov 27 10:58 pm ET Demolition Released Michael Vick PHI QB Owner

Thu Nov 28 11:37 am ET I Miss Megatron Taken off IR Michael Crabtree SFO WR Owner

Thu Nov 28 11:37 am ET I Miss Megatron Released Golden Tate SEA WR Owner

Sat Nov 30 7:22 pm ET Everybody's Champion Released Jacquizz Rodgers ATL RB Commissioner
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Playoff Week 1
     
     
Playoff Week 2
     
     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Offseason
     
     


